9/17/21, 11:17 AM RTI Details

Registration No.: PGCIL/R/T/21/00091 Transferred From: Ministry of Power on 16/09/2021 With Reference Now POWER/R/X/21/00024 Remarks: The application is transferred under Section 6(3) Type of Receipt: Electronically Transferred from Other Public Authority Name: Gaurav Pandey Address: E-19/14, Swami Shardhanand Park, Bhalswa Dairy State: Details not provided Phone No.: Details not provided Email: guru26288gaurav@gmail.com Status(Rural/Urban): Details not provided Letter No.: Details not provided	Receipt: Number: of the RTI A Language of Request: Gender:	
Remarks: The application is transferred under Section 6(3) Type of Receipt: Electronically Transferred from Other Public Authority Name: Gaurav Pandey Address: E-19/14, Swami Shardhanand Park, Bhalswa Dairy State: Details not provided Phone No.: Details not provided Email: guru26288gaurav@gmail.com Status(Rural/Urban): Details not provided Letter No.: Details not provided	Language of Request :	
Type of Receipt: Electronically Transferred from Other Public Authority Name: Gaurav Pandey Address: E-19/14, Swami Shardhanand Park, Bhalswa Dairy State: Details not provided Phone No.: Details not provided Email: guru26288gaurav@gmail.com Status(Rural/Urban): Details not provided Letter No.: Details not provided	Language of Request:	
Name: Gaurav Pandey Address: E-19/14, Swami Shardhanand Park, Bhalswa Dairy State: Details not provided Phone No.: Details not provided Email: guru26288gaurav@gmail.com Status(Rural/Urban): Details not provided Letter No.: Details not provided	Request: Gender:	English
Address: E-19/14, Swami Shardhanand Park, Bhalswa Dairy State: Details not provided Phone No.: Details not provided Email: guru26288gaurav@gmail.com Status(Rural/Urban): Details not provided Letter No.: Details not provided	-	
State: Details not provided Phone No.: Details not provided Email: guru26288gaurav@gmail.com Status(Rural/Urban): Details not provided Letter No.: Details not provided Is Requester Below Poverty No	y, Pin:110042	Male
Phone No.: Details not provided Email: guru26288gaurav@gmail.com Status(Rural/Urban): Details not provided Letter No.: Details not provided Is Requester Below Poverty No		
Email: guru26288gaurav@gmail.com Status(Rural/Urban): Details not provided Letter No.: Details not provided Is Requester Below Poverty No	Country:	Details not provided
Status(Rural/Urban): Details not provided Letter No.: Details not provided Is Requester Below Poverty No	Mobile No. :	+91- 8700266720
Letter No.: Details not provided Is Requester Below Poverty No		
Is Requester Below Poverty No		Details not provided
<u> </u>	Letter Date :	Details not provided
	Citizenship Status	Indian
Amount Paid: 0 (RTI fee is received by Department of Personnel & Training (original recipient))	Mode of Payment	Payment Gateway
Does it concern the life or No(Normal) Liberty of a Person ?:	Request Pertains to:	
Information Sought: U/s 6(3) of the RTI Act		
Reference to enclosed circular dated 8.10.2018, ple point wise information as under: 1. What is the scope of administrative constraints? 2. What is the remedy for PwD employee if his org him on the false pretext of administrative constraint 3. How such remedy if it upsets the management w interest of PwD in the organisation? 4. What are the steps taken by DoPT to ensure effect 5. Does DoPT has taken any status from ministry or change of trend of rotation or transfer with roll out 6. Please provide the background in terms of paper, subject to administrative constraints in this order? 7. Is scope of administrative constraints is different as PFC and large organisation such as Coal India et	ganisation rotate ts? vill safeguard th ctiveness of this or department to of this order? , noting etc. for	es or transfers e long term s order? find out the choosing
Print Save Close		